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Poliform

CURVE
Emmanuel Gallina, 2022

DESCRIPTION
Tipology
Structure

Final cover

Seat / backrest

Armchair and pouf
Wood
Not removable in fabric and not removabile in leather

Moulded flexible polyurethane and wood

DIMENSIONS

680
26 3/4"

18 JULY 2025

710
28"

695
271/4"

410
16 1/4"

POLIFORM.IT

410
16 1/4"



